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Parent Survey 2022 - Resulis

Thank you to all parents who completed our Parent Survey. In addition to the form parents
were asked to complete by school, many parents also kindly completed the Ofsted
Parent View survey during the same week. As we are only given a day’s notice, it is
extremely kind that parents were willing to submit further responses. Included in this
document are the results from both surveys. If you have left comments requesting a
response, a member of our leadership team will be in fouch.

Respondents: 74 families

My child is happy at Stoneraise School

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

My child feels safe at this school

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




My child is taught well at Stoneraise School

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The children at Stoneraise School are well behaved

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

Stoneraise School deals with concerns | have raised

74 responses

® Yes
® No

/\ @ Not raised any concerns




Stoneraise School is well led and managed

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Stoneraise School provides a broad and balanced curriculum (for example, many different
subjects which are taught inside and outside of the classroom)

74 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

| know how to find out about what's going on at Stoneraise School. | use (tick all appropriate):

74 responses

Newsletter 61(82.4%)

Website

Twitter 45 (60.8%)

Text Messaging 46 (62.2%)
Letters 50 (67.6%)
E-mail 69 (93.2%)
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| receive regular updates about what's going on in school

74 responses

® Yes
® No
Would you recommend this school to another parent?
74 responses
® Yes

® No




Ofsted Parent View
Ofsted Parent View results
Search results - Stoneraise School
Staneraise School URN: 112122
Durdar Telephane: 01228712277
Carlislo
Cumbria

Children on roll: 143
Rasponsas for this school: 32
Rasponsas for year: 2021/22
Viaw Inspection reports

CAS TAT

> 1. My child is happy at this school.

100% moge-chart s.com
50%
0% —
6% 0% 0% 0%

Figures based cn 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 2. My child feels safe at this school.

100% moge-chart s com
50%
0%
94% 6% 0% 0% 0%

Figures basad on 32 responses up o 01-02-2022

> 3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

100% moge-chart s com
50%
0% PR
91% 9% 0% 0% 0%

Figures based on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022




4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and

>
effectively.
100% S
50%
0%
91% 0% 0% 0% 3% 6%

Flgures basaed on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

100% moge-charts com
50%
0% _—
91% 9% 0% 0% 0%

Flgures based on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

6. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with
>

property.
100% roge-chart s com
50%
o TN - —
38% 56% 6% 0% 0% 0%

Flgures basaed on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

7. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to
>

succeed.
100% WP
50%
0%
100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Figures based on fewer than 10 responses up to 01-02-2022
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2> 8. The school has high expectations for my child.

200% moge-chart 1 com
50%
0% - - —_—
56% 34% 0% 0% 9%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

2> 9. My child does well at this school.

100%
-l
0%  —
B4% 16%

oge-chart s com

0% 0% 0%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 10. The school lets me know how my child is doing.

100%
- -
o 1
63% 34%

moge-charts.com

0% 0% 3%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 11. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.

100% imoge-charts.com
50%
0%
3% 0% 0% 3%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 12. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

100%
" -
0% —)
88% 13%

moge-charts.com

0% 0% 0%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022



> 13. The school supports my child's wider personal development.

100%
.l
0% [E—
75% 25%

moge-charts.com

0% 0% 0%

Figures based cn 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

> 14.1 would recommend this school to another parent.

moge-charts.com
100%

50%
0%

100% 0%

Figures basad on 32 responses up to 01-02-2022

ey ey



